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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
09/01/2026

To date
09/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 09/01/2026 ANJALO JOSEPH JOSEPH N C (FTHR) NAMATTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

CHUNDAKKUNNE, 
ERUVASSY, 

CHUNDAKKUNNE, 
670632, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

2 09/01/2026 THOMAS JOHN (FTHR) KANJIRATHIKAL, 
UDAYAGIRI, 
UDAYAGIRI, 

UDAYAGIRI P O, 
670571, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

3 09/01/2026 BOSCO BIJU 
VARGHESE 

BIJUMON 
VARGHESE (FTHR)

KUZHIVELIPURATH 
HOUSE, 

KOOTTAKKALAM, 
ERUVESSY, 

ERUVESSY P O, 
670632, 

THALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

4 09/01/2026 Aldrin Anto George Elizabeth (MTHR) Moolayil, kallodi, 
karuvanchal, 

karuvanchal, 670571, 
taliparmba

  

5 09/01/2026 NISHA JOSE JOSHI VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

PUSHPAVILASAM, 
KOKKAYI, NADUVIL 
P O, NEW NADUVIL, 

NADUVIL, 670582, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

6 09/01/2026 AUGUSTHY THOMAS (FTHR) 5/436 D, 
CHERIAMPURATH, 

CHANDANAKAMPARA, 
PAYYAVOOR, 

CHANDANAKAMPARA, 
670633, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

7 09/01/2026 SHILPA AUGUSTIAN SHIJITH SEBATIAN 
(HSBN)

POOVANATTU, 
VATTAKKAYAM, 

ALAKODE, 
ALAKODE, 670571, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

8 09/01/2026 RAMEESA  M ABDUL HAKKEEM P 
(HSBN)

MACHERI HOUSE, 
PAISAI, IRIKKUR, 

PERUVALATHUPARAMBA, 
670593, IRIKKUR

  

9 09/01/2026 JOLSENA MANOJ JOSE (FTHR) KOYIKKAKKUNNEL, 
JAYAGIRI, 

UDAYAGIRI, 
ARIVILANJAPOYIL, 

670571, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

10 09/01/2026 JOSEPH SEBASTIAN SEBASTIAN (FTHR) VADAKKEL, 
CHANDANAKAMPARA, 

PAYYAVOOR, 
CHANDANAKAMPARA, 

670633, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

11 09/01/2026 Sibi Mathew Tessi Sibi (WIFE) Mullonkal House, 
Therthally, Alakode, 
Therthally, 670571, 

Taliparamba

  

12 09/01/2026 Dileep P Kelu (FTHR) Pothuvan Veettil, 
Manikkadavu, 
Manikkadavu, 

Manikkadavu, 670705, 
Iritty

  

13 09/01/2026 Ashly Jose Jose (FTHR) Kandathil House, 
Kudiyanmala, New 

Naduvil, kudiyanmala, 
670582, Taliparamba

  

14 09/01/2026 BABYKKUTTY K A AUGUSTHY (HSBN) 5/436 D, 
CHERIYAMPURATH, 
CHANDANAKAMPARA 

PAISAKKARI, 
PAYYAVOOR, 

CHANDANAKAMPARA, 
670633, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

15 09/01/2026 SHABNA V MISHAB CHERIYA 
VALAPPINAKATH 

KAROTH (FTHR)

VALAPPINAKATH, 
VAYAKKAMKODE 
NEAR MUBARAK 
MASJID, IRIKKUR, 

IRIKKUR P O, 670593, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

16 09/01/2026 Lidiya P Varghese Varghese (FTHR) 54 B , Puthupparambil, 
Ulikkal, Ulikkal, 

Ulikkal, 670705, Iritty

  

17 09/01/2026 Tiyara Elizebath Sibi Tessy Sibi (MTHR) Mullonkal House, 
Therthally, Alakode, 
Therthally, 670571, 

Taliparamba

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

18 09/01/2026 FARSANA RASHEED RASHEED 
PANCHIKKADAVATH 

(FTHR)

PANACHIKKADAVATH 
HOUSE, KUNDERI, 

VAYATHUR, 
KOOTTUPUZHA P O, 

670706, IRITTY

  

19 09/01/2026 ANAMIKA N RAJESH P (FTHR) 423 A PANNERI 
HOUSE, 

CHERANKUNNU, 
CHENGALAYI, 
CHENGALAYI, 

670631, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

20 09/01/2026 JAVANCE MARIA P JOSEPH ALOSHIOUS 
(FTHR)

NP 9/166 A 
PLATTOTTATHIL, 
PULIKKURUMBA, 
NEW NADUVIL, 

PULIKKURUMBA, 
670582, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

21 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED UNAIS 
M K 

ABDUL RASAK 
(FTHR)

MAKKAKATTIL, 
THOTTIPALAM, 

VAYATHUR, 
KOOTTUPUZHA, 

670706, IRITTY

  

22 09/01/2026 MAMATHA JOJO JOJO K KURIAN 
(FTHR)

Kunnumpurath veedu, 
Kanhileri, 

Sreekandapuram, 
Cherikode, 670631, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

23 09/01/2026 SARFUDHEEN K P  POKER (FTHR) KALANGADAN, 
PERATTA, 

VAYATHUR, 
KOOTTUPUZHA, 

670706, IRITTY

  

24 09/01/2026 HUSNA FATHIMA E UBAID E (FTHR) EDATHADATHIL, 
THOTTIPPALAM, 

VAYATHUR, 
KOOTTUPUZHA, 

670706, IRITTY

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

25 09/01/2026 Joson K K Joy Joseph (FTHR) Kochuparambil House, 
Therthally, Alakode, 
Therthally, 670571, 

Taliparamba

  

26 09/01/2026 JIBIN JOY JOY (FTHR) PULICKAL, 
KOTTAYADU, 

ALAKODE, 
KOTTAYAD, 670571, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

27 09/01/2026 BINOY N V VARGESE (FTHR) NEDUMCHALIL 
HOUSE THERMALA, 

VELLAD P O, 
VELLAD VILLAGE, 

VELLAD, 670571, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

28 09/01/2026 BADHIRA K FATHIMA K (MTHR) 7/279, PATTEEL, 
IRIKKOOR, 

IRIKKOOR, 679593, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

29 09/01/2026 Jose Thomas K J Thomas (FTHR) Kaithara House, 
Therthally, Alakode, 
Therthally, 670571, 

Taliparamba

  

30 09/01/2026 JOSEPH C  P CHINNAMMA (MTHR) CHIRAYIL, 
JAYAGIRI, 

ARIVILANJAPOYIL, 
ARIVILANJAPOYIL, 

670571, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

31 09/01/2026 FAYAS S MAMMAD KUNHI C 
(FTHR)

SEENTAKATH, 
CHUZHALI, 
CHUZHALI, 

CHUZHALI, 670142, 
TALIPARAMBA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

32 09/01/2026 SANJU P S SUKUMARAN (FTHR) PUTHUSSERI, 
THONDIKUZHI, 

KARTHIKAPURAM, 
KARTHIKAPURAM, 

670571, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

33 09/01/2026 SALMINA HUSSAIN HUSSAIN  
KALLIPEEDIKAYIL 

(HSBN)

KALLIPEEDIKAYIL 
HOUSE, NUCHIYAD, 

NUCHIYAD, 
NUCHIYAD, 670705, 

IRITTY

  

34 09/01/2026 Anitha Rose Jose Jose Thomas (HSBN) Kaithara House, 
Therthally, Alakode, 
Therthally, 670571, 

Taliparamba

  

35 09/01/2026 SUSEELA PULIKKIRI KUNJIKELAN (FTHR) PULIKKIRI, 
PALUMCHEETHA, 

ALAKODE, 
KOTTAYAD, 670571, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

36 09/01/2026 PRINCY M J SANIL JOSEPH 
(HSBN)

PAREMAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

SANTHINAGAR, 
PAYYAVOOR, 

MANIKKADAVU, 
670705, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

37 09/01/2026 SIDDHEEK A P AYSHA A P (MTHR) ANGETH 
PUTHIYAPURAYIL, 
IRIKKUR, IRIKKUR, 

IRIKKUR, 670593, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

38 09/01/2026 ALBIN SASEENDRAN P K SASEENDRAN 
(FTHR)

16/599-A 
PERUMPRAYIL, 
NADUVIL, NEW 

NADUVIL, NADUVIL, 
670582, 

TALIPARAMBA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

39 09/01/2026 SEENATH P L ABBAS P L (HSBN) PALASSERY HOUSE, 
THOTTIPPALAM, 

VAYATHUR, 
KOOTTUPUZHA P O, 

670706, IRITTY

  

40 09/01/2026 DONBOSCO THOMAS THOMAS C T (FTHR) 15/197  
CHAKKANIKKUNNEL, 

EATTUPARA, 
ERUVESSI, 

NELLIKUTTY, 
670632, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

41 09/01/2026 ASRAF K K  FATHIMA K (WIFE) 7/279, PATTEEL, 
Irikkur, IRIKKOOR, 

670593, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

42 09/01/2026 ROSEMARY BINOY BINOY C P (FTHR) CHERUKARA, 
PAISAKARY, 

PAYYAVOOR, 
PAISAKARY, 670633, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

43 09/01/2026 THOMAS 
THUMBUMKEL 

PHILIPOSE

ALPHONSA THOMAS 
(WIFE)

THUMPUNKAL 
HOUSE, 

MUYYALAM, 
CHENGALAYI, 

KOYYAM, 670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

44 09/01/2026 ABINET MATHEW 
BINOY 

BINOY  MATHEW 
(FTHR)

ATTANGATTIL 
HOUSE, ETTUPARA, 

PAYYAVOOR, 
NELLIKUTTY P O, 

670632, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

45 09/01/2026 SATHI SHAIJU SHAIJU (HSBN) KOYICKAL, 
MANAKADAVU, 

UDAYAGIRI, 
UDAYAGIRI P O, 

670571, 
TALIPARAMBA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

46 09/01/2026 SHAIJU MURALI (FTHR) KOYICKAL, 
MANAKADAVU, 

UDAYAGIRI, 
MANAKADAVU P O, 

670571, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

47 09/01/2026 JOOBAL JOHN 
PUNNAPPANAL

JOHN 
PUNNAPPANAL 

(FTHR)

PUNNAPPANAL, 
Kanhileri, 

Sreekandapuram, 
Cherikode, 670631, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

48 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMNAS K S 

SHARFUDEEN K P 
(FTHR)

KALAN KADAN, 
PERATTA, 

VAYATHUR, 
KOOTTUPUZHA, 

670706, IRITTY

  

49 09/01/2026 A C MUHAMMED 
ARSHID

RUBEENA A C 
(MTHR)

POOVATTARAKATH, 
IRIKKUR, IRIKKUR, 

IRIKKUR, 670593, 
IRIKKUR

  

50 09/01/2026 SOBHY K VARGHESE VARGHESE (FTHR) BETHANY 
CONVENT, NEW 

NADUVIL, NADUVIL, 
NADUVIL, 670582, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

51 09/01/2026 SHIJU METTAYIL 
ABRAHAM

ABRAHAM 
METTAYIL (FTHR)

UP 06/281 METTAYIL 
HOUSE, UDAYAGIRI, 

ALAKODE VIA, 
UDAYAGIRI P O, 

670571, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

52 09/01/2026 SHABNA SHIRIN SHARFUDHEEN C M 
(FTHR)

CHETTIYAMTHODI 
HOUSE, 

THOTTIPPALAM, 
VAYATHUR, 

KOOTTUPUZHA, 
670706, IRITTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

53 09/01/2026 NAJALA K K K V MAHAMOOD 
(FTHR)

DHARUL HUDHA, 
NEAR PETROL 

PUMB, 
PERUVALATHUPARAMBA 

PO, 
PERUVALATHUPARAMBA, 

670593, IRIKKUR

  

54 09/01/2026 BASHEER ALI MUHAMMED KUNHI 
M (FTHR)

8/284 AYYAKATH 
PUTHIYA PURAYIL, 

AICHERY, 
SREEKANDAPURAM, 

NEDUNGOME, 
670631, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

55 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
P

SUBAIR  P (FTHR) 16/560 DARUL 
FATHAH, NADUVIL, 

NEW NADUVIL, 
NADUVIL, 670582, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

56 09/01/2026 NOUFAL S P MUHAMMED  M 
(FTHR)

372, 
SOOPYANKARATH 

PUTHIYAPURAYIL,CHERANKUNNU, 
CHENGALAYI, 

CHENGALAYI P O, 
670631, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

57 09/01/2026 AYISHA MUHAMMED K P  
(HSBN)

POOVATTARAKATH, 
MANJAPARA, 

IRIKKUR, 
PERUVALATHUPARAMBA, 

670631, irikkur

  

58 09/01/2026 SHANID K HAMSA K (FTHR) KUNNATH, 
PERATTA, 

VAYATHUR, 
KOOTTUPUZHA, 

670706, IRITTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

59 09/01/2026 K MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF

ABOOTTY HAJI K V  
(FTHR)

LIVA HOUSE, 
AMBAYANTHADAM, 

IRIKKUR, 
PERUVALATHUPARAMBA, 

670593, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

60 09/01/2026 ANJU JAMES JOBIN JACOB (HSBN) PUTHENPARAMBIL, 
CHANDANAKAMPARA, 

PAYYAVOOR, 
CHANDANAKAMPARA, 

670633, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

61 09/01/2026 GEORGE 
CHENNALATHKUNNEL 

SCARIA 

SCARIA (FTHR) CHENNALATHKUNNEL, 
KARTHIKAPURAM, 

UDAYAGIRI, 
KARTHIKAPURAM, 

670571, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

62 09/01/2026 NAFEESATHUL 
MISIRIYA K 

FATHIMA K (MTHR) 7/279, PATTEEL, 
IRIKKOOR, 

IRIKKOOR, 670593, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

63 09/01/2026 SADEEDA K FATHIMA K (MTHR) 7/279, PATTEEL, 
IRIKKOOR, 

IRIKKOOR, 670593, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

64 09/01/2026 Prakash Kumar N N Narayanan Nair (FTHR) Nadupparambil, 
Vembuva, Payyavoor, 
Payyavoor, 670633, 

Thaliparamba

  

65 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL  

SHAMSUDHEEN 
UPPUVALAPPIL 

(FTHR)

UPPUVALAPPIL, 
THOTTIPALAM, 

VAYATHUR, 
KOOTTUPUZHA, 

670706, IRITTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

66 09/01/2026 ANDRIN SURJITH SURJITH GEORGE 
(FTHR)

MANIMALATHARAPPIL, 
KARIVELLERY, 

ERUVESSY, 
CHEMPERI, 670632, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

67 09/01/2026 ABDUL  AZEEZ 
CHOLAYIL

MUHAMMAD (FTHR) CHOLAYIL, 
NELLIPPARA, 

ALAKODE, 
NELLIPPARA, 670571, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

68 09/01/2026 ABHINA RAJ RAJEEVAN K V 
(FTHR)

KARIYIL VEEDU, 
MUYIPRA, 
ERUVESSI, 

ERUVESSI, 670632, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

69 09/01/2026 ANJANA ANTOS ANTOS (FTHR) MANGALATHUKAROTTU, 
MANIKKADAVU, 

NUCHIYAD, 
MANIKKADAVU, 

670705, IRITTY

  

70 09/01/2026 ALAN JOSEPH P J JOY  P J (FTHR) 15/375 
PALATHINKAL, 

MANDALAM, NEW 
NADUVIL, 

MANDALAM, 670582, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

71 09/01/2026 ALEENA MARY P J JOY P J (FTHR) 15/375 
PALATHINKAL, 

MANDALAM, NEW 
NADUVIL, 

MANDALAM, 670582, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

72 09/01/2026 Noufal Nabeesa (MTHR) 9/202, Ulikkal, 
Vayathur, Ulikkal, 

670705, Iritty

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

73 09/01/2026 WILSON K K KOCHAPPAN K K 
(FTHR)

KUNNATHPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VAYATTUPARAMBA 
NADUVIL GRAMA 

PANCHYATH, 
VELLAD VILLAGE, 

VAYATTUPARAMBA 
P O, 670582, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

74 09/01/2026 ANCY MATHEW SIMON P M (HSBN) PARAYIL HOUSE, 
CHULLIYODU, 
VAYATHUR, 

ULIKKAL, 670705, 
IRIKKUR

  

75 09/01/2026 SAJEER P C SATHAR P C (FTHR) POOMANGALORAKATH 
CHELAN HOUSE, 

NEDUVODE, 
ALAKODE, 

KUTTAPARAMBA P 
O, 670571, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

76 09/01/2026 SUJITH P S SAHADEVAN (FTHR) PANIKKASHERY, 
UPADESIKUNNU, 

VAYATHUR, 
KOOTTUPUZHA, 

670706, IRITTY

  

77 09/01/2026 SAJITH P S SAHADEVAN (FTHR) PANIKKASSERY, 
PERATTA, 

VAYATHUR, 
KOOTTUPUZHA, 

670706, IRITTY

  

78 09/01/2026 SUBI PALAMOOTTIL BIJI O S (HSBN) 16/599 
URUMBADAYIL, 

MANDALAM, NEW 
NADUVIL, 

MANDALAM, 670582, 
TALIPARAMBA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

79 09/01/2026 FATHIMATH SANA MOIDEEN (FTHR) MADALANTAKATH 
PUTHIYAPURAYIL, 

ARIMBRA, 
CHENGALAI, 

CHENGALAI, 670631, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

80 09/01/2026 RAFSANA P P MUHAMMEDALI E K 
(FTHR)

PARAPPURATH, 
ULIKKAL, 

VAYATHUR, 
ULIKKAL, 670705, 

IRIKKUR

  

81 09/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
FARISA C A 

ASHRAF C H (FTHR) CHEMBAKASSERY, 
PERATTA, 

VAYATHUR, 
KOOTTUPUZHA, 

670706, IRITTY

  

82 09/01/2026 ajish abraham thankamma (MTHR) mundiyanickal, 
eruthamada, 

karthikapuram, 
karthikapuram, 670571, 

thaliparamba

  

83 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJAAS 
M 

ISMAIL M (FTHR) MUKRINTAKATH 
HOUSE, 

NIDUVALLUR, 
IRIKKUR, IRIKKUR, 

670593, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

84 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SABITH M 

ISMAIL M (FTHR) MUKRINTAKATH 
HOUSE, 

NIDUVALLUR, 
IRIKKUR, IRIKKUR, 

670593, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

85 09/01/2026 ALEX 
MATHEWKUTTY 

MATHEWKUTTY 
ALEX (FTHR)

URUMPIL HOUSE, 
CHEMPERI, 
ERUVESSY, 

CHEMPERI, 670632, 
THLIPPARAMBA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

86 09/01/2026 NAJLA M P UMMER M P (FTHR) 18/83-A 
MEETHALEPURAYIL, 

VILAKKANNUR, 
NEW NADUVIL, 

NADUVIL, 670582, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

87 09/01/2026 SALWA P M MUSTHAFA 
PARAPPURATH 

(FTHR)

PARAPPURATH 
HOUSE, ULIKKAL, 

VAYATHUR, 
ULIKKAL, 670705, 

IRITTY

  

88 09/01/2026 JOSEPH A P PHILIP (FTHR) 13/495, 
ARAMPULIKKAL, 

PALLITHATTU, NEW 
NADUVIL, NADUVIL 

P O, 670582, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

89 09/01/2026 MUBARAQUE  N MUNEER M P (FTHR) NADUKKANDI 
HOUSE, IRIKKUR 

TOWN, NEAR 
RAHMANIYA 

MADRASA, IRIKKUR, 
670593, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

90 09/01/2026 AFRIN K B BINU K JOSE (FTHR) KAITHAKULAM  
HOUSE, 

MANDALAM, NEW 
NADUVIL, 

MANDALAM PO, 
670582, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

91 09/01/2026 SOJIA THOMAS THRESSIAMA (MTHR) MUNDIYANICKAL, 
ERUTHAMADA, 

UDAYAGIRI, 
KARTHIKAPURAM, 

670571, 
THALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

92 09/01/2026 RISHANA M MINHAJ N P (HSBN) MUKRINTAKATH 
HOUSE, 

NIDUVALLUR, 
IRIKKUR, IRIKKUR, 

670593, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

93 09/01/2026 UMAIBA MUSTHAFA (HSBN) VALIYA VALAPPIL, 
VALAKKAI, 

CHENGALAYI, 
KOYYAM, 670142, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

94 09/01/2026 V C CHACKO THAOMAS CHACKO 
(FTHR)

VEENAPLACKAL, 
KANIYANCHAL, 

NADUVIL, 
KARUVANCHAL P O, 

670571, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

95 09/01/2026 ARUL GEORGE  
PUTHANPARAMBIL

SHINCY ARUL (WIFE) 270,puthanparambil, 
PERATTA, 

VAYATHUR, 
KOOTTUPUZHA, 

670706, IRITTY

  

96 09/01/2026 ANGEL SHIJO SHIJO (FTHR) KOONAMMAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PURAVAYAL, 
ULIKKAL, ULIKKAL, 

670705, IRITTY

  

97 09/01/2026 JUNAITHA N V RASHEED M (HSBN) NADUKKANDY 
VAYALPATHU, 
PAYYAVOOR, 
PAYYAVOOR, 
PAYYAVOOR, 

670633, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

98 09/01/2026 JITHA A SUBASH K T (HSBN) KADUTHATTU, 
CHEMPANTHOTTY P 

O, NEDIYANGA, 
CHEMPANTHOTTY, 

670631, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

99 09/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL  
FIDHA

JAMEELA  C V N 
(MTHR)

1/66 CHERIYA 
VALAPPINAKATH 
NALAKATH HOUS, 

CHEDICHERY, 
IRIKKUR, 

PERUVALATHUPARAMBA, 
670593, IRIKKUR

  

100 09/01/2026 Sindhu T S Prakash Kumar N N 
(HSBN)

Nadupparambil, 
Vembuva, Payyavoor, 
Payyavoor, 670633, 

Thaliparamba

  

101 09/01/2026 muhsina parappurath 
musthafa 

MUSTHAFA P M 
(FTHR)

PARAPPURATH 
HOUS, ULIKKAL, 

VAYATHUR, 
ULIKKAL, 670705, 

IRITTY

  

102 09/01/2026 SHAJMEENA S RAMLATH 
SEENTAKATH 

(MTHR)

BAITH NISHAN, 
ARIMBRA, 

CHENGALAYI, 
CHENGALAYI, 

670631, 
TALIPARAMABA

  

103 09/01/2026 ANAMIKA SURESH SURESH A (FTHR) ARPATH HOUSE, 
PERINKONNU, 
CHENGALAYI, 
CHENGALAYI, 

670631, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

104 09/01/2026 Aysha P P ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

09/560-B INSHIRAH, 
NEAR POST OFFICE, 
IRIKKUR, IRIKKUR, 

670593, 
THALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

105 09/01/2026 manoj p c adhichan (FTHR) puthusseri, 
kuttaparamba, alakode, 
kuttaparamba, 670571, 

thaliparamba

  

106 09/01/2026 IRFAN K K ABDUL REHMAN A P 
(FTHR)

1/83 MARWAN 
VILLA, 

MODAKKAIPARAMBA, 
IRIKKUR, 

PERUVALATHUPARAMBA, 
670593, IRIKKUR

  

107 09/01/2026 FAHAD E NAJEEB T P (FTHR) ELLATHAKATH, 
Vayakkamkode Paisayi, 
IRIKKUR, IRIKKUR, 
670593, Taliparamba

  

108 09/01/2026 Nadha P P ABDUL RAZAK N V 
(FTHR)

09-560-B,INSHIRAH, 
NEAR POST OFFICE, 
IRIKKUR, IRIKKUR, 

670593, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

109 09/01/2026 MUBEENA T K BUSHRA BEEVI N H 
(MTHR)

2/106 
A,THUNTHAKACHI 

HOUSE, 
VILAKKNNUR, 

CHUZHALI, 
NADUVIL P O, 

670582, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

110 09/01/2026 NIDHA FATHIMA NOUSHAD (FTHR) MANGALOTTUCHOTHARA 
HOUSE, ULIKKAL, 

VAYATHUR, 
ULIKKAL, 670705, 

IRIKKUR

  

111 09/01/2026 Tomlin Pavins Pulikkal Pavins Sebastian (FTHR) Pulikkal, Payyavoor, 
Payyavoor, Payyavoor, 
670633, Thaliparamba

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

112 09/01/2026 SHAHAL P AYISHA P (MTHR) PARAMBANMARAKATH 
HOUSE, ADUKKAM, 

PARIPPAYI, 
CHENGALAYI P O, 

670631, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

113 09/01/2026 MUSTHAFA 
KOYAKKATTU 

KAMAL (FTHR) 14/330, KOYAKKATT 
HOUSE, NADUVIL, 

NEW NADUVIL, 
NADUVIL P O, 

670582, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

114 09/01/2026 Abdul Rasheed N V MOIDEEN K K (FTHR) N V HOUSE, NEAR 
IRIKKUR BRIDGE, 

IRIKKUR, IRIKKUR, 
670593, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

115 09/01/2026 Anju Abraham Abraham Thomas 
(FTHR)

7/57kavanadiyil, 
Valayamkundu, 

Chemperi, Chemperi, 
670632, Thaliparamba

  

116 09/01/2026 Rahul T R Ramakrishnan (FTHR) 7/360 Thottiyil, 
Chundakunnu, 

Chemperi, 
Chundakunnu, 670632, 

Thaliparamb

  

117 09/01/2026 Thomas Paimpillil 
Paimpillil

Joseph Paimpillil 
(FTHR)

Paimpillil, Paisakary, 
Payyavoor, Paisakary, 
670633, Thaliparamba

  

118 09/01/2026 SHARJULA P BASHEER  K R  
(HSBN)

KUNNUMPURATH 
RAHATH MANZIL, 
VAYAKKANGODE 
PAISAI, IRIKKUR, 
IRIKKUR, 670593, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

119 09/01/2026 Sumimol K Kuriakose Sunny (FTHR) Thadathil House, 
Beembumkadu, 

Alakode, Rayarom, 
670571, Taliparamba

  

120 09/01/2026 Abin Shaji Shaji (FTHR) 9/16 Karukapalliyil, 
Chundakunnu, 

Chemperi, 
Chundakunnu, 670632, 

Thsliparamba

  

121 09/01/2026 FARIJA A FATHIMA (MTHR) ARIYIL, 
Vayakkamkode Paisayi, 

Irikkur, IRIKKUR, 
670593, Taliparamba

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


